S
u
p
er
lu
m
in
sc

Min.           Typ.
FWHM
(nm)
Min.           Typ.
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Spectral Ripple
(%)
Typ.          Max
Spectral Ripple
(%)
Typ.          Max
ASLD65-002 0.1 0.2 5.0 6.0 650 ± 15 1.0 2.0
ASLD65-020 1 2 8 12 650 ± 10 2.3 4.5
ASLD68-010 1.0 1 7.0 8.5 675 ± 15 1.0 2.0
ASLD68-010 0.5 1 7.0 8.5 675 ± 15 1.0 2.0
ASLD68-010 0.5 1 7.0 8.5 680 ± 10 1.0 2.0
ASLD68-050 4 5 7 8 680 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD68-050 4 5 7 8 675 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD75-030 2 3 18 21 750 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD75-050 3 5 10 15 750 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD80-050 3 5 20 25 800 ± 20 6.7
ASLD82-075 5 7.5 57 62 840 ± 30 2.0 5.0
ASLD83-012 1.0 1.25 45 50 835 ± 15 1.0 2.0
ASLD83-030 1.5 3 15 20 830 ± 60 1.0 2.0
ASLD83-030 2 3 22 25 820 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD83-050 3 5 22 25 820 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD83-080 6 8 16 20 830 ± 10 3.4 6.7
ASLD83-100 7 10 13 18 820 ± 40 2.0 5.0
ASLD83-200 15 20 13 18 820 ± 40 2.0 5.0
ASLD83-300 22 30 10 14 820 ± 40 2.0 5.0
ASLD84-050 3 5 45 50 840 ± 10 2.3 6.7
ASLD84-050 3 5 45 48 840 ± 20 2.3 6.7
ASLD84-150 10 15 57 62 845 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD85-050 3 5 50 55 855 ± 10 2.3 4.5
ASLD85-250 20 25 57 62 855 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD86-040 3 4 60 65 860 ± 20 2.5 4.5
ASLD87-050 3 5 60 65 870 ± 10 2.3 6.7
ASLD88-050 3 5 60 65 880 ± 10 2.3 6.7
SLD List

(nm)
Min.        Typ.
FWHM
(nm)
Min.        Typ.
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Spectral Ripple
(%)
Typ.         Max.
Spectral Ripple
(%)
Typ.         Max.
ASLD88-070 4 7 50 60 880 ± 10 2.3 6.7
ASLD93-015 1.0 1.5 50 70 930 ± 20 2.0
ASLD93-035 3.0 3.5 60 70 930 ± 20 2.0 5.0
ASLD93-100 7.0 10.0 60 65 930 ± 20 2.0 5.0
ASLD96-100 7 10 25 35 960 ± 10 2.5 5.0
ASLD96-200 15 20 25 30 960 ± 10 2.5 5.0
ASLD96-300 22 30 25 30 960 ± 10 2.5 5.0
ASLD97-030 1.5 3.0 20 970 ± 10 1.0 2.0
ASLD100-040 2 4 90 100 1000 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD102-020 1.25 2 100 110 1025 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD102-020 5.0 2.0 95 1025 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD102-020 1.25 2.0 100 110 1025 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD102-100 5 10 100 105 1025 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD104-015 1.0 1.5 50 70 1035 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD104-015 1.0 1.5 50 70 1045 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD104-050 4 5 20 35 1045 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-050 4.0 5.0 20 35 1050 ± 20 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-100 7 10 25 30 1050 ± 10 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-200 15 20 30 35 1050 ± 10 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-300 22 30 30 35 1050 ± 10 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-100 5 10 25 30 1050 ± 10 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-200 15 20 30 35 1050 ± 10 2.0 5.0
ASLD105-300 15 30 30 35 1050 ± 10 2.0 5.0
ASLD118-010 0.75 1.0 25 30 1180 ± 15 2.0 5.0
ASLD118-010 0.75 1.0 25 30 1180 ± 10 2.0 5.0
SLD List
Amonics Limited. 14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. Room 902, Unit 1, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100025

(nm)
Min.           Typ.
FWHM
(nm)
Min.           Typ.
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Spectral Ripple
(%)
Typ.         Max.
Spectral Ripple
(%)
Typ.         Max.
ASLD127-080 5 8 30 35 1270 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD127-200 15 20 25 30 1270 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD128-010 0.75 1.0 60 70 1290 ± 40 2.0 5.0
ASLD130-005 0.35 0.5 30 40 1300 ± 30 2.0 5.0
ASLD130-010 0.75 1.0 30 40 1300 ± 30 2.0 5.0
ASLD130-015 1 1.5 55 60 1300 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD130-020 1.5 2.0 30 40 1300 ± 30 2.0 5.0
ASLD130-050 3 5 30 35 1300 ± 30 2.5 5.0
ASLD130-080 5 8 35 40 1310 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD130-100 7 10 30 35 1300 ± 30 2.5 5.0
ASLD130-200 18 20 50 55 1300 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD130-300 15 20 55 60 1320 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD130-250 18 25 40 45 1300 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD131-080 5 8 35 40 1310 ± 20 3.5 7
ASLD132-200 15 20 55 60 1320 ± 20 3.5 7
ASLD138-020 1 2 40 50 1380 ± 20 3.5 7
ASLD139-003 0.25 0.35 75 85 1390 ± 20 1 2.5
ASLD139-020 1.5 2.0 60 65 1390 ± 20 2.5 5.0
ASLD139-080 5 8 30 40 1390 ± 20 3.5 7
ASLD144-050 0.35 0.5 40 45 1525 ± 85 2.0 5.0
ASLD148-010 0.6 1 50 60 1480 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD148-080 5 8 35 40 1470 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD148-150 10 15 35 40 1480 ± 20 4.5 8.8
ASLD152-010 0.75 1.0 40 55 1525 ± 85 2.0 5.0
ASLD155-025 1 2 50 60 1550 ± 20 2.3 4.5
ASLD155-100 7 10 55 65 1550 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD158-200 15 20 57 65 1580 ± 20 3.4 6.7
ASLD160-150 10 15 40 50 1620 ± 20 4.5 8.8
ASLD161-020 1.5 2.0 40 70 1585 ± 20 2.0 5.0
ASLD162-150 10 15 40 50 1620 ± 20 4.5 9
SLD List
Amonics Limited. 14/F, Lee King Industrial Building, 12 Ng Fong Street, San Po Kong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Beijing Amonics Co. Ltd. Room 902, Unit 1, NO.99 Chaoyang North Road, Beijing China 100025
S